

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9611/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2009 in RSA No. 4108/2007
of The COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMRITSAR PRIM.COOP.AGRL.DEV.BANK LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN KAUR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.for
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master